Depth Guard™
D
e
p
th
 G
u
a

or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DINSH0120EA
Ordering Information
Ordering Number
(GTIN) Product Code Product Description
08714729845140 H749LTV230 Lotus™ Valve System 23 mm	 Transcatheter aortic valve prosthesis premounted on delivery system
08714729863168 H749LTV250 Lotus™ Valve System 25 mm 	 Transcatheter aortic valve prosthesis premounted on delivery system
08714729845157 H749LTV270 Lotus™ Valve System 27 mm	 Transcatheter aortic valve prosthesis premounted on delivery system
05391526210109 H749NTR180 Lotus™ Introducer Set Small (LIS - S)	 Introducer sheath
05391526210116 H749NTR200 Lotus™ Introducer Set Large (LIS - L)	 Introducer sheath
08714729919926 Z65LOTUSKIT23 Lotus™ Valve Kit 23 mm	 Lotus™ Kit including Lotus™ 23 mm Valve System and Lotus™ Introducer Set Small
08714729919933 Z65LOTUSKIT25 Lotus™ Valve Kit 25 mm	 Lotus™ Kit including Lotus™ 25 mm Valve System and Lotus™ Introducer Set Large
08714729919940 Z65LOTUSKIT27 Lotus™ Valve Kit 27 mm	 Lotus™ Kit including Lotus™ 27 mm Valve System and Lotus™ Introducer Set Large
LotusTM Valve Features